

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

VEHICLE NO: MCN3065

Qty Particular

Amount S\$

List Item:

1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nu	\$ 62.10 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE	Body 1102.10	\$ 1,465.10 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	nu	\$ 56.10 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE INNOVA EMBLEM	nu	\$ 42.20 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE '1.5G' EMBLEM	nu	\$ 40.50 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	one 485	\$ 662.10 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	DO/ym	\$ 322.50 ✓
1PCS	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	17	\$ 66.50 X
1PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	To. 1	\$ 656.10 ✓
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIPS	nu	\$ 50.00 ✓
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$299.10	17	\$ 598.20 X
1PCS	REAR BUMPER	DO 741.10	\$ 922.10 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$58.20	501	\$ 116.40 ✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	nu	\$ 40.00 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$62.50	301	\$ 125.00 ✓
1PCS	REAR END PANEL	Body 620	\$ 789.20 ✓
1PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DO 5	\$ 198.40 ✓
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	crushed	\$ 1,205.10 ✓
1PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	301 / 620	\$ 485.50 ✓
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1245.10	n	\$ 2,490.20 X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$498.20	DO / To. 1	\$ 996.40 ✓
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST	301 / 620	\$ 867.20 ✓
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$35.50	nu	\$ 71.00 ✓
1PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD	17	\$ 122.10 X
1PCS	CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE	n	\$ 899.10 X
2PCS	TAIL LAMP ASSYS @\$398.20	one	\$ 796.40 ✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$60.50	015 320	\$ 121.00 1pc
1PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP PROTECTOR	DO 5	\$ 122.50 ✓
1PCS	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER	n	\$ 895.50 X
1PCS	BONNET	301	\$ 867.40 ✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$64.20	301	\$ 128.40 ✓
1PCS	BONNET LOCK	171	\$ 102.40 ✓
1PCS	BONNET WEATHERSTRIP	nu	\$ 62.20 ✓
1PCS	BONNET INSULATOR	DO	\$ 245.10 ✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	nu	\$ 40.00 ✓
1PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	301	\$ 734.20 ✓
1PCS	FRONT CENTRE BRACE PANEL	171	\$ 108.40 ✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER	DO 5	\$ 764.40 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.20	301	\$ 130.40 ✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nu	\$ 40.00 ✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	171	\$ 98.40 X
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DO 5	\$ 339.80 ✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$295.10	one	\$ 590.20 ✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	To. 1	\$ 20.50 ✓

25%

not Authorised
date
1/5 @ 20.000
2/12/17
15dy.

1PCS	FRONT GRILLE	Bul	\$	645.20	✓
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE COVER	11	\$	23.00	X
1PCS	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	one	\$	245.50	✓
2PCS	HEAD LAMPS @\$1250.00	one 820.10 x 2 = 1640.20	\$	2,500.00	✓
1PCS	AIRCON CONDENSER	Dis	\$	1,380.00	✓
1PCS	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE	11	\$	299.00	X
1PCS	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	11	\$	305.00	X
1PCS	AIRCON LIQUID PIPE	11	\$	212.00	X
2PCS	AIRCON CONDESER BRACKETS @\$10.50	twl	\$	21.00	✓
1PCS	RADIATOR	Dis	\$	1,850.10	✓
2PCS	RADIATOR SIDE BRACKETS @\$10.50	twl	\$	21.00	✓
1PCS	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	one / ym	\$	845.50	✓
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$645.10	o/s Bul	\$	1,290.20	lp C
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$181.10	o/s To. 1	\$	362.20	lp C
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	ner	\$	40.00	✓
1PCS	ALTERNATOR	Bul / ym 1605.50	\$	1,885.00	✓
1PCS	ALTERNATOR FAN BELT	cu 7	\$	225.50	✓
1PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN	11	\$	1,066.30	X
1PCS	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	11	\$	121.30	X
1PCS	PASSENGER AIR BAG	Actual	\$	2,205.00	✓
1PCS	DRIVER AIR BAG	Actual	\$	1,845.30	✓
1PCS	AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT	Actual	\$	895.60	✓
1PCS	AIR BAG DRIVER IMPACT SENSOR	Actual	\$	211.40	✓
2PCS	FRONT SEAT BELTS @\$845.00	Actual	\$	1,690.00	✓
1PCS	DASHBOARD	11	\$	1,806.30	X
1PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK	11	\$	285.40	X
1PCS	FRONT DOOR O/S	2	\$	1,201.20	X
1PCS	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER O/S	11	\$	366.20	X
1PCS	FRONT LOWER ARM O/S	11	\$	399.50	X
1PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM O/S	11	\$	485.20	X
1PCS	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM BEARING O/S	11	\$	188.60	X
1PCS	FRONT WHEEL HOUSING PANEL O/S	Bul 500	\$	820.10	✓
1PCS	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	To. 1	\$	88.20	✓
1PCS	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	twl	\$	60.50	✓
1PCS	BATTERY TRAY	one	\$	122.30	✓
2PCS	FRONT CONDENSER SIDE GARNISH @\$120.50	To. 1	\$	241.00	✓
1PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE BRACKET	11	\$	266.30	X
2PCS	REAR AXLE BEAM	11	\$	1,280.00	X
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABDORBERS @\$185.00	11	\$	370.00	X
List Item Total:			\$	47,722.20	

Special Nett Item:

1PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	\$	50.00	40
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shhl	\$	300.00	200
1PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	ner	\$	50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	ner	\$	300.00	150
1PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Bul	\$	50.00	40
1PCS	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	NZ	\$	380.00	X
1PCS	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	Bul	\$	50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	ner	\$	50.00	30
Special Nett Total:			\$	1,230.00	

30960.2
23220.1

Labour Charge:

TOWING CHARGE	\$	100.00	50
TO CHECK WIRING	\$	100.00	30
TO REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$	160.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT DASHBOARD	11 \$	380.00	x
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE FRONT AIR BAG & REPROGRAMME	\$	500.00	280
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$	150.00	120
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$	100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$	180.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR	\$	100.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACE REAR EXHAUST	\$	120.00	60
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	11 \$	380.00	x
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$	200.00	100
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE	11 \$	200.00	x
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	11 \$	120.00	x
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	\$	3,800.00	2200
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$	3,000.00	1800
Labour Charge Total:	\$	9,590.00	

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL

\$ 58,542.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: